MAINTENANCE CHECKLIST

VISUAL DRIVE-BY INSPECTION

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Check the moduiesto seeif any
are damaged.

Check the lids to see if any are
missing or ajar.

Check for debris around
modules that could cause
ramping.

Check for objects on top of the
modules.

Note the location, condition of
the Energite ® III System array
and date of the visual drive-by
inspection. Drive-byinspections
are recommended as needed
based upon volume of traffic
andfrequency ofimpadts. ifany
of the above conditions are
noticed, a walk-up inspection is
warranted. Required corrections
must be made as soon as

possible.

WALK-UP INSPECTION

1)
2)

3)

4)

5

6)

Be sure lids are firmly in place.

Be sure lids are not dished
downward.

Besuremodules are nottilted or
leaning

Be sure modules are not cracked
and outer shells are not
damaged.

Be sure modules have notbeen
moved from their proper
position.

Note the location, the condition
of the array and any
maintenance done in Energite
[I1 System Maintenance Log
(see page 7) under the date of
this inspection. If further repair
isnecessary, note repairrequest
dateinlog. Physicalinspections
are recommended as needed
based upon volume of traffic
and impact history. Refer to Post
impact Repositioning
Instructions on next page for
more information.



